CURATIS HOLDING AG

CURATIS HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1330780979

Overview

2024/05/17 17:30:02
Price

8.295 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.78% (0.14)

CH1330780979
CURE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Stock
37 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

8.15 CHF (33)
8.20 CHF (330)
8.30 CHF

8.30 CHF

7.70 CHF

8.15 CHF
8.296118 CHF
5,691
47,213.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/05/08
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/26

Headline

Marktkommentar
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1330780979&ID_NOTATION=29455840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72d72c820d1454479d21bbe83f57f1597b797fcdc3ef85a48db30b37ea56fe5d&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=c8a30fa22f7c5b29c&time=1716255290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe9c91fb5d7004c13e37ef06ef7024ed3cd2722c20ff96e6402a42625f520de3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c9d389fde25100ed&time=1716255290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7caf7e6e9682187ba5fc1658dd1cb7af9be3129d2cce2eef809b00b8d1edbd56&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3b0701012e2452c6&time=1716255290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6302bb972e53a77b9a68ff351199ca9223512ddcf5740273d3a7cad28556dc25&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7dbf21708116b9e69&time=1716255290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25bcea96f2453893b29591bc3496ea4b52f9947a36ed7bcb16d5d06e9c99e540&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=985d428fb359de49a&time=1716255290&tool=RSC

CURATIS HOLDING AG

Details

2024/05/17 17:30:02

Price
8.295 CHF

Difference

(] 1.78% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1330780979
CURE

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Stock

37 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.15 CHF (33)
Ask (Ask size) 8.20 CHF (330)
Open 8.30 CHF
High 8.30 CHF
Low 7.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 8.15 CHF
VWAP 8.296118 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,691
Trading volume 47,213.21
Number of trades 15
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +362.89% -84.57% -97.15%
Perf (abs.) +6.50 -45.47  -282.91
Beta 0.68 1.80 0.44
Volatility  434.78 42112 261.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/05/ 17:30

17
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47

28

Trading volume

(mio.)

8.295 CHF 0.05

67.20 CHF  0.00

0.0085 EUR 0.00

78.40 EUR 0.00

8.069 CHF (5,269)
13.457 CHF (2,456)
15.575 CHF (2,772)
20.058 CHF (1,689)

33.152 CHF (2024/02/06)

1.792 CHF (2024/01/03)

59.136 CHF (2023/05/22)

0.896 CHF (2023/09/25)

Number of
trades

15

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29455840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103608

CURATIS HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

|[SCURATIS

. Inmovative Specialist Medicines

Contact Details
CURATIS HOLDING AG

Weierweg 7 - 4410 Liestal
Telefon: +41-61-927-87-77
Fax: +

E-mail: info@curatis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roland
Rutschmann

Frangois
Bersier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Silvio
Inderbitzin

Glinter
Graubach

Marian
Borovsky

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@curatis.com
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